## UPPER ARLINGTON BOOSTER CLUB

**Supporting UAHS Athletes since 1944** 

The Upper Arlington Booster Club is a parent volunteer organization dedicated to the support of Upper Arlington High School student extracurricular activities. In recent years, UA Booster donations have provided support for the Stadium Renovation Project, The Carl and Debbie Zipf Concession Stand, renovation of the men's locker room, equipment for The UA Rotary Fitness Center, and a new natatorium public address system. Additional assistance has been given to tennis, football, lacrosse, soccer, band, ice hockey, volleyball, baseball, cheerleading, crew, and other athletic programs.

UA Boosters is the central voice of UAHS Athletics. UA Boosters is in charge of the concessions at all events held at the Marv Moorehead Stadium, as well as concessions for the UAHS basketball games. In addition to concession sales, UA Boosters also raises money through individual family memberships, charitable donations, and "Bear Print" art sales.



The limited edition "Bear Print", which depicts the Upper Arlington High School Golden Bear mascot, is an original work by world renowned wildlife artist John A. Ruthven. All prints are individually numbered and personally signed by the artist. Please contact a Booster Club Board Member to purchase a piece of this fine art for your home or office. The print makes a great gift for graduating seniors, alumni, and anyone who bleeds UA Black and Gold!

THANK YOU AND GO BEARS!!!

## PLEASE SUPPORT THE UA BOOSTERS BY JOINING TODAY!

------tear along dotted line-----

## UPPER ARLINGTON BOOSTERS FAMILY MEMBERSHIP FORM 2014 - 2015

Parent / Guardian Names:	Single Student Annual Membership \$10
	Multiple Student Annual Membership \$15
Address:	Student Name
	Sport(s)
Email Address:	Student Name
	Sport(s)
Phone Number:	Student Name
	Sport(s)

Please make check payable to "UA Boosters" and mail to: UA Boosters 1650 Ridgeview Road Columbus OH 43221